
:59 :00

:13

:28:30:31

:40

:43

:4
5

:54 :55
:57

:10

:1
6

:01 :02 :03 :04 :05 :06 :07 :08
:09

:11
:12

:14
:15

:1
7

:1
8

:1
9

:2
0

:21

:22

:23
:24

:25
:26

:27
:29:32

:33
:34

:35
:36

:37

:38

:39

:41
:42

:44

:58
:56

:53

:52
:5

1
:5

0
:4

9
:4

8
:4

7
:4

6

Air
Time

Daily 12p

NR2

NR3

NR2

NR4 NR1
NR5- 59:30

Legal ID
 Break

Barter Spot Break

Floating BreakPowerWalk

Break Window

SR
N

 H
ea

dl
in

es

O
pt

io
na

l B
re

ak

SRN
 N

ew
s

Break Window

Floating Break

Bible Q&A with John MacArthur

Equipped with
Chris Brooks
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Eastern

10:00 - 11:00a
11:00 - 12:00p
12:00 - 01:00p
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